VRLA: Valve Regulated Lead-Acid
SLA: Sealed Lead-Acid
AGM: Absorbed Glass Matt
100%
maintenance
free
Stationary
FRONT ACCESS - AGM

terminal make it easy to be installed and maintained.
Reference
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah/ C10)
Capacity
(Ah/C3)
Capacity
(Ah/C1)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Terminals
X Y H
AGM - 12Y DESIGN LIFE
DAB12-100FA 12 100 80,7 65,5 395 110 286 31,0 M8
DAB12-150FA 12 150 121,0 98,2 551 110 287 45,0 M8
DAB12-180FA 12 180 145,0 118,0 560 125 317 53,5 M8
DAB12-200FA 12 200 161,0 131,0 560 125 317 58,7 M8
X
Y
H
The front terminal AGM battery, designed for telecommunication applications with a

• Long life
Reference
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
 (Ah/ C10)
Capacity
 (Ah/ C3)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
 (kg)
Layout Terminals
X Y H
6V
DAB6-110 6 96,2 76,50 194 170 212 16,5 1 M8
DAB6-160 6 158,0 134,00 298 171 229 26,4 1 M8
DAB6-180 6 197,0 170,10 260 180 250 29,5 0 M8
DAB6-200 6 232,0 200,10 322 178 231 34,0 1 M8
DAB6-225 6 227,0 182,40 243 188 275 32,0 0 M8
DAB6-270 6 255,0 220,20 260 180 273 35,0 0 M8
8V
DAB8-160 8 147,0 121,00 260 182 298 36,8 1 M8
12V
DAB12-7.5 12 9,0 7,71 151 65 103 2,6 3 T1
DAB12-14 12 15,4 13,30 151 99 100 4,4 3 T2
DAB12-16-M5 12 15,4 13,30 151 99 98,5 4,1 3 M5
DAB12-26 12 24,4 20,20 166 175 125 7,7 0 M5
DAB12-28 12 26,3 21,80 165 125 175 8,0 0 M5
DAB12-32 12 37,2 32,10 267 77 170 9,2 0 M5
DAB12-33 12 32,0 25,70 196 131 160 10,0 1 M6
DAB12-44 12 42,1 34,30 198 167 158 13,0 0 M6
DAB12-55 12 55,6 44,70 229 138 207 17,5 1 M6
DAB12-70J 12 65,7 52,80 350 166 175 21,0 0 M6
DAB12-80 12 92,9 80,10 260 168 210 26,0 1 M6
DAB12-100 12 90,9 72,90 307 168 211 30,7 1 M8
DAB12-110 12 122,0 105,00 330 172 214 33,5 1 M8
DAB12-120 12 117,0 95,60 409 177 227 37,0 1 M8
DAB12-135 12 157,0 135,00 336 172 279 45,0 1 M8
DAB12-150 12 174,0 150,00 481 170 239 50,0 1 M8
DAB12-160 12 173,0 137,70 532 207 219 51,0 4 M8
DAB12-200 12 211,0 169,80 522 240 222 61,5 4 M8
DAB12-230 12 230,0 190,00 521 270 208 74,0 4 M8
X
Y
H
65

• Precision sealing technology
• Long life
Reference
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah/ C20)
Capacity
 (Ah/ C10)
Capacity
(Ah/ C1)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Layout Terminals
X Y H
DAB12-24HR 12 6 5,5 4,4 90 70 107 1,75 3 T2
DAB12-36HR 12 9 8,5 5,9 151 65 100 2,60 3 T2
DAB12-48HR 12 14 13,2 7,8 151 98 101 3,15 3 T2
DAB12-88HR 12 22 20,8 14,4 181 77 167 6,20 0 M5
DAB12-102HR 12 26 23,6 16,8 175 166 125 8,55 0 M5
DAB12-110HR 12 28 25,5 15,4 166 125 175 8,90 0 M5
DAB12-380HR 12 100 94,4 65,9 328 172 220 30,50 1 M8
X
Y
H
67

Ref.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah/ C20)
Capacity
(Ah/C5 )
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Lay-out Terminals
X Y H
4V
DAS4-4.5 4 4,0 3,5 47 47 107 0,50 1 T1
6V
DAS6-1 6 1,2 1,1 98 25 53 0,25 1 T1
DAS6-1.3 6 1,3 1,1 98 25 53 0,30 1 T1
DAS6-3.2 6 3,2 2,8 125 35 63 0,63 1 T1
DAS6-4.5 6 4,5 3,9 71 47 101 0,75 1 T1
DAS6-7.2 6 7,0 6,1 151 34 97 1,10 1 T2
DAS6-10 6 10,0 8,7 151 50 94 1,55 1 T1
DAS6-12 6 12,0 10,5 151 50 94 1,75 1 T2
DAS6-14 6 14,0 11,9 108 71 140 2,26 4 T1
12V
DAS12-0.8 12 0,8 0,7 96 25 62 0,36 cable & bullet conn.
DAS12-1.3 12 1,3 1,1 98 43 53 0,56 4 T1
DAS12-2.2 12 2,2 1,9 177 35 60 0,88 1 T1
DAS12-2.6 12 2,6 2,3 70 47 107 0,80 1 T1
DAS12-2.9 12 2,9 2,5 79 55 105 1,10 0 T1
DAS12-3.3 12 3,3 2,9 135 67 65 1,25 4 T1
DAS12-5 12 5,0 4,4 90 70 101 1,58 3 T1
DAS12-7.5 12 7,5 6,6 152 65 100 2,02 3 T1
DAS12-9 12 9,0 7,9 152 65 100 2,54 3 T2
DAS12-12 12 12,0 10,5 151 99 101 3,45 3 T2
DAS12-14 12 14,0 11,9 150 98 99 4,18 3 T2
DAS12-18 12 18,0 15,7 181 77 167 5,10 0 M5
DAS12-18 AL 12 18,0 15,3 181 77 167 4,90 0 FLAG
DAS12-26 12 26,0 22,6 166 175 125 7,70 0 M5
DAS12-33 12 35,6 30,1 195 130 167 10,00 1 M6
DAS12-44 12 48,4 41,0 197 165 172 14,50 0 M6
DAS12-70 12 65,0 55,0 349 167 179 23,60 0 M8
Ref.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah/ C20)
Capacity
(Ah/C5 )
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Lay-out Terminals
X Y H
12V
DAS12-1.3FR 12 1,2 1,1 97 43,0 58 0,60 4 T1
DAS12-2.2FR 12 2,3 1,7 178 34,5 67 0,90 1 T1
DAS12-5FR 12 5,0 4,3 90 70,0 107 1,49 3 T1
DAS12-7.5FR 12 7,0 6,0 151 65,0 101 2,00 3 T1
DAS12-12FR 12 12,0 10,2 151 98,0 101 3,20 3 T2
DAS12-18FR 12 18,0 15,3 181 77,0 166 5,15 0 M5
DAS12-26FR 12 26,0 22,1 166 175,0 125 8,00 0 M5
VRLA-AGM
DAS FR-SERIES
Valve regulated lead-acid (VRLA) batteries for standby
applications (floating use) such as UPS systems, emergency